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Questions

Identify the Ex-Speaker and President of Pakistan?

Hydel power Stations of WAPDA are approximately generating electricity.

The minimum number of persons populated in one square kilometer of area are in?

In the total population of Pakistan the most population in one square kilometer area is in?

In which of the following years first General Elections under the LFO were held?

Answers Choice
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. Ch. Fazal Ellahi

. Malik Meraj Khalid

. Muhammad Mian Somroo
. None of them

4198 MW
4057 MW
3850 MW
4250 MW

Punjab

Sindh
Balochistan
None of these

Multan
Islamabad
Peshawar
Karachi

1970
1971
1972
1973



