

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Identify the Ex-Speaker and President of Pakistan?	A. Ch. Fazal Ellahi B. Malik Meraj Khalid C. Muhammad Mian Somroo D. None of them
2	Hydel power Stations of WAPDA are approximately generatingelectricity.	A. 4198 MW B. 4057 MW C. 3850 MW D. 4250 MW
3	The minimum number of persons populated in one square kilometer of area are in?	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. Balochistan D. None of these
4	In the total population of Pakistan the most population in one square kilometer area is in?	A. Multan B. Islamabad C. Peshawar D. Karachi
5	In which of the following years first General Elections under the LFO were held?	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973